
LEAP Agility Club

Saturday, March 25, 2017

FAST Excellent A/B/P

Sandra MoodyJudge:

24 4Jump Height = # of dogs

24009 Makai, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Doreen PalmerXFA

24016 Ryan, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'ReillyXFB

24015 Ivy, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-CookXFB

24013 Sequel, Collie, Noreen BennettXFB

20 11Jump Height = # of dogs

20062 Courageous, Labrador Retriever, Chris CiardelliXFA

20034 Zoey, Labrador Retriever, Lisa LoomisXFA

20029 Phoenix, Finnish Lapphund, Lois Stahlbush TolleyXFA

20020 Gus, Miniature American Shepherd, Beth FatseXFA

20005 Ella, Australian Shepherd, Jane McLoughlinXFA

20059 Quinn, Border Collie, Kathy KealeyXFB

20024 Twist, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-CookXFB

20017 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertXFB

20012 Rosie, Golden Retriever, Mary PetersonXFB

20010 Simon, Welsh Springer Spaniel, Elizabeth 

Worthington

XFB

20049 Zurri, Bernese Mountain Dog, Cheryl BrickachXFPB

16 6Jump Height = # of dogs

16004 Kestrel, Australian Shepherd, Lizette DurrschmidtXFA

16002 MeMe, Miniature American Shepherd, Diane SumrallXFA

16007 Rafe, Rat Terrier, Lynn MancinoXFB

16006 Guy, English Cocker Spaniel, Fred BrazeilXFB

16005 Riley, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele 

Levitt

XFB

16019 Andee, All American, Lisa LoomisXFPA

12 1Jump Height = # of dogs

12014 Carmen, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara RogersXFPB

8 4Jump Height = # of dogs

8008 Bones, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonXFB

8002 Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuireXFB

8016 Ronin, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Leslie MeredithXFPA

8020 Catcher, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonXFPB

4 1Jump Height = # of dogs

4003 Tally, Norfolk Terrier, Mary FineXFPB

Standard Excellent A/B/P

Sandra MoodyJudge:

24 21Jump Height = # of dogs

24004 Beau, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Judith LichtmanAXA

24003 Hobie, Golden Retriever, Debbie RybakAXA

24002 Bodhi, Boxer, Donna BoutillierAXA

24001 Gia, Belgian Malinois, Teri DesrosiersAXA

24040 Baron, Golden Retriever, Taylor PotterAXB

24022 Kuni, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Susan LinnemayrAXB

24021 Maya, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Judith LichtmanAXB

24020 Zoom, Rottweiler, MJ KushwaraAXB

24019 Valur, Saluki, Christine KleinAXB

24018 Ghillie, Whippet, Bonnie HendersonAXB

24017 Mystic, Standard Poodle, Helen ReinhardtAXB

24016 Ryan, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'ReillyAXB

24015 Ivy, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-CookAXB

24014 Bullet, Standard Poodle, Candyce PaparoAXB

24013 Sequel, Collie, Noreen BennettAXB

24012 Duke, Berger Picard, Christina PotterAXB

24011 Dakota, Pointer, Margaret JewettAXB

24009 Makai, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Doreen PalmerAXB

24008 Kisses, All American, Jared DavisAXB

24007 Tamu, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Susan LinnemayrAXB

24006 Levi, Rottweiler, MJ KushwaraAXB

20 54Jump Height = # of dogs

20057 Fanta, Labrador Retriever, Pamela Kimel PelletierAXA

20056 Flare, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'ReillyAXA

20007 Bean, Australian Shepherd, Kathrine BishopAXA

20006 Elsie, Border Collie, Lawrence KellyAXA

20005 Ella, Australian Shepherd, Jane McLoughlinAXA

20004 Phantom, Whippet, Bonnie HendersonAXA

20003 Tuukka, Finnish Lapphund, Gail CollinsAXA

20001 Ginger, Border Collie, Lawrence KellyAXA

20100 Keeley, Irish Setter, Melissa SuterAXPA

20045 Ocean, Rottweiler, Cristin LarsonAXPA

20044 Jag, Golden Retriever, Mary CotterAXPA

20043 Izzy, Belgian Sheepdog, Nadine PerryAXB

20042 Cobalt, Australian Shepherd, Leland PerryAXB

20040 SirPrize, Border Collie, Carolyn CloseAXB

20039 Hailey, Golden Retriever, Linda HolbrookAXB

20038 Myles, Portuguese Water Dog, Kathy LesinskiAXB
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20037 Danuta, Vizsla, Nancy ChereAXB

20036 Bodee, English Springer Spaniel, Allison VicunaAXB

20035 Foxxy, Portuguese Water Dog, Ann PeereboomAXB

20034 Zoey, Labrador Retriever, Lisa LoomisAXB

20033 Max, Golden Retriever, Bob YoungAXB

20032 Macie, Golden Retriever, Robert  MyersAXB

20031 Pique, Whippet, Bonnie HendersonAXB

20030 Bailey, Labrador Retriever, Marie GedneyAXB

20029 Phoenix, Finnish Lapphund, Lois Stahlbush TolleyAXB

20028 Ibex, German Shepherd Dog, Leanne KsiazekAXB

20027 Timer, Labrador Retriever, Jan  JohnsonAXB

20026 Glider, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'ReillyAXB

20025 Ringo, All American, Raphael DavisonAXB

20024 Twist, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-CookAXB

20023 Rue, Border Collie, Jim KorasAXB

20022 Time Bandit, Border Collie, Annie PyleAXB

20021 Chara, Samoyed, Linda EverlyAXB

20020 Gus, Miniature American Shepherd, Beth FatseAXB

20019 Caddy, Golden Retriever, Karen ScottiAXB

20018 Brodie, Australian Shepherd, Diana H. WilliamsonAXB

20017 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertAXB

20016 Pepsi, Labrador Retriever, Karen LechnerAXB

20015 Maggie, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Jill ConroyAXB

20014 Zuni, Australian Shepherd, Laurie GraceAXB

20013 Orla, Whippet, Mary Hope SchoenfeldAXB

20012 Rosie, Golden Retriever, Mary PetersonAXB

20011 Liam, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Patti 

Gleason

AXB

20010 Simon, Welsh Springer Spaniel, Elizabeth 

Worthington

AXB

20009 Cote, All American, Jim KorasAXB

20008 Tag, Labrador Retriever, Karen LechnerAXB

20002 Charm, Border Collie, Dana TuckerAXB

20052 Charo, Alaskan Malamute, Lisa KingAXPB

20051 Boo, Rottweiler, Kristi KerrAXPB

20050 Ben, Vizsla, Kim HimmelfarbAXPB

20049 Zurri, Bernese Mountain Dog, Cheryl BrickachAXPB

20048 Kola, German Shepherd Dog, Lynn FichmanAXPB

20047 Ransom, Belgian Tervuren, Dana TuckerAXPB

20046 Trouble, Alaskan Malamute, Lisa KingAXPB

16 22Jump Height = # of dogs

16015 Bindi, Australian Shepherd, Patricia BerteAXPA

16013 Takibi, Shiba Inu, Leland PerryAXB

16012 Pippa, Border Collie, Lynmarie ThompsonAXB

16011 Ali, Border Collie, Sharon PicaAXB

16010 Morgan, Shetland Sheepdog, Rosemarie OlsenAXB

16009 Buzz, Miniature Poodle, Patricia WardwellAXB

16008 Maya, Field Spaniel, Marie GedneyAXB

16007 Rafe, Rat Terrier, Lynn MancinoAXB

16006 Guy, English Cocker Spaniel, Fred BrazeilAXB

16005 Riley, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele 

Levitt

AXB

16004 Kestrel, Australian Shepherd, Lizette DurrschmidtAXB

16003 Quiz, All American, Laura SimonelliAXB

16002 MeMe, Miniature American Shepherd, Diane SumrallAXB

16001 Tucker, Shetland Sheepdog, Eileen O'DonnellAXB

16023 Hannah, Golden Retriever, Linda HolbrookAXPB

16022 Busy Izzy, Boxer, Allison VicunaAXPB

16021 Daryl, Australian Shepherd, Charles TupperAXPB

16020 London, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Kelli CyrAXPB

16019 Andee, All American, Lisa LoomisAXPB

16018 Cash, Australian Shepherd, Teresa MerisotisAXPB

16017 Ella, Samoyed, Linda EverlyAXPB

16016 Crash, English Springer Spaniel, Jennifer BednarAXPB

12 13Jump Height = # of dogs

12003 Sammie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Fiona 

McIntosh

AXA

12002 Maddie, Miniature Poodle, Debbie WestAXA

12001 Chance, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Barbara 

Hackenyos

AXA

12010 Olivia, Miniature Poodle, Michelle WnekAXB

12009 Maybelline, Pug, Carol McGuinessAXB

12007 Tribbles, All American, Janice GregoryAXB

12006 Indiana, Cairn Terrier, Gail TrannyAXB

12005 Roxie, Miniature Schnauzer, Jane GrayAXB

12004 Magic, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Joan CurtissAXB

12014 Carmen, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara RogersAXPB

12013 Petey, English Cocker Spaniel, Beverly IschAXPB

12012 Catcher, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane PattersonAXPB

12011 Pearl, Basset Hound, Joan CurtissAXPB

8 26Jump Height = # of dogs

8001 Diesel, Scottish Terrier, Lisa GomesAXA

8017 Ben, Border Terrier, Louise TraskaAXPA

8016 Ronin, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Leslie MeredithAXPA

8040 Fabulous, Papillon, Darlene HuntAXB

8015 Big Papi, Papillon, Helen GuiheenAXB

8014 Koji, Papillon, Cathy MillerAXB
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8013 Eve, Silky Terrier, Christine CrockerAXB

8012 Amelia, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol DonnellyAXB

8011 Rocky, Chihuahua, Jess KolakowskiAXB

8010 Myka, Papillon, Nancy AndrysiakAXB

8009 Kendall-Jack, Scottish Terrier, Linda WhiteAXB

8008 Bones, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXB

8007 Jose, Chinese Crested, Christina PotterAXB

8006 Blast, Papillon, Laura SimonelliAXB

8005 Rik, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuireAXB

8004 Belli, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol DonnellyAXB

8003 Mason, Scottish Terrier, Linda WhiteAXB

8002 Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuireAXB

8025 Fenway, Border Terrier, Cathy Miller        AXPB

8024 Reese, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Sally MyersAXPB

8023 Tessa, Shetland Sheepdog, Margaret McKulskyAXPB

8022 Tizzy, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Alisonn ZorbaAXPB

8021 Echo, Border Terrier, Merris WilliamsAXPB

8020 Catcher, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXPB

8019 Morgan, Chinese Crested, Christina PotterAXPB

8018 Bella, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXPB

4 2Jump Height = # of dogs

4002 Cali, Scottish Terrier, Meg HagertyAXPB

4001 Levi, Papillon, Nancy AndrysiakAXPB

Jumpers Open/Open P

Sandra MoodyJudge:

24 4Jump Height = # of dogs

24027 Jack, Belgian Sheepdog, David MacLeodOAJ

24025 Raven, Doberman Pinscher, Jessica EdgerlyOAJ

24023 Cash, Weimaraner, Pat SandilloOAJ

24004 Beau, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Judith LichtmanOAJ

20 15Jump Height = # of dogs

20076 Rory, Border Collie, Patricia BerteOAJ

20075 Delilah, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Kelli CyrOAJ

20074 Keeper, Golden Retriever, Claudette BeaulieuOAJ

20072 Katie, Vizsla, Denise CormierOAJ

20071 Gambit, Border Collie, Jared DavisOAJ

20062 Courageous, Labrador Retriever, Chris CiardelliOAJ

20061 Brodie, All American, Hillary ReavisOAJ

20060 Bonita, Border Collie, Shannon KellyOAJ

20059 Quinn, Border Collie, Kathy KealeyOAJ

20058 Echo, Golden Retriever, Peg GreyOAJ

20055 Jinks, Australian Shepherd, Lizette DurrschmidtOAJ

20003 Tuukka, Finnish Lapphund, Gail CollinsOAJ

20079 Sollie, Vizsla, Kim HimmelfarbOJP

20065 Q, Alaskan Malamute, Lisa KingOJP

20064 Orla, Greater Swiss Mountain Dog, Mary SpaarOJP

16 4Jump Height = # of dogs

16025 Magic, Miniature American Shepherd, Kristen 

Lumnah

OAJ

16024 Boulder, Shetland Sheepdog, Wendy GregoireOAJ

16027 Daisy, Australian Shepherd, Teresa MerisotisOJP

16026 Race, Australian Shepherd, Karen PasqualeOJP

12 8Jump Height = # of dogs

12023 Pie, Shetland Sheepdog, Monica StathersOAJ

12022 Tori, Rat Terrier, Beth MarlowOAJ

12020 Ember, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Gail LeffertsOAJ

12019 Dapper, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Alisonn ZorbaOAJ

12018 Kiki, Shetland Sheepdog, Diana H. WilliamsonOAJ

12017 Daphne, Boston Terrier, Misty PetersonOAJ

12015 Spindle, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Leah LeffertsOAJ

12001 Chance, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Barbara 

Hackenyos

OAJ

8 3Jump Height = # of dogs

8001 Diesel, Scottish Terrier, Lisa GomesOAJ

8027 Sway-Z, Miniature Schnauzer, Robin OhrtOJP

8016 Ronin, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Leslie MeredithOJP

Jumpers Novice A/B/P

Sandra MoodyJudge:

24 2Jump Height = # of dogs

24029 Lucas, Flat Coated Retriever, Nancy TriouNAJB

24026 Brody, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Rob ConroyNAJB

20 10Jump Height = # of dogs

20067 Mojo, Border Collie, Benah StiewingNAJA

20066 Ayla, Labrador Retriever, Walter GedneyNAJA

20081 Surprise, All American, Leanne KsiazekNAJB

20077 Shine, Border Collie, Leslie NelsonNAJB

20073 Neon, All American, Pam GreenNAJB

20070 Jax, Golden Retriever, Michele SandmanNAJB

20057 Fanta, Labrador Retriever, Pamela Kimel PelletierNAJB
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20053 Jack, Australian Shepherd, Sally KingNAJB

20080 Justin, Vizsla, Diane WilkinsonNAJP

20078 Logan, Labrador Retriever, Christine KallipolitesNAJP

16 6Jump Height = # of dogs

16028 Levi, All American, Alison SulikowskiNAJA

16034 Derry, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Patti 

Gleason

NAJB

16029 Viva, Shetland Sheepdog, Laurie BucheNAJB

16032 Storm, All American, Jessica EdgerlyNAJP

16031 Gaius, Australian Shepherd, Linda RobinsonNAJP

16030 Seelie, All American, Stacey GreenbergNAJP

12 4Jump Height = # of dogs

12024 Story, Poodle, Joan Kaufman   NAJB

12021 Buster, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Leah LeffertsNAJB

12016 Boogie, Boston Terrier, Jerrilyn WalterNAJB

12025 Belle, Shetland Sheepdog, Margaret McKulskyNAJP

8 2Jump Height = # of dogs

8045 Dreamer, Papillon, Nancy AndrysiakNAJB

8026 Miranda, Papillon, Patricia CarltonNAJB

FAST Open/Open P

Janet BudzynskiJudge:

24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24002 Bodhi, Boxer, Donna BoutillierOF

20 6Jump Height = # of dogs

20055 Jinks, Australian Shepherd, Lizette DurrschmidtOF

20014 Zuni, Australian Shepherd, Laurie GraceOF

20008 Tag, Labrador Retriever, Karen LechnerOF

20007 Bean, Australian Shepherd, Kathrine BishopOF

20100 Keeley, Irish Setter, Melissa SuterOFP

20044 Jag, Golden Retriever, Mary CotterOFP

16 1Jump Height = # of dogs

16030 Seelie, All American, Stacey GreenbergOFP

12 3Jump Height = # of dogs

12020 Ember, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Gail LeffertsOF

12015 Spindle, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Leah LeffertsOF

12010 Olivia, Miniature Poodle, Michelle WnekOF

8 1Jump Height = # of dogs

8027 Sway-Z, Miniature Schnauzer, Robin OhrtOFP

FAST Novice A/B/P

Janet BudzynskiJudge:

24 6Jump Height = # of dogs

24028 Flora, Gordon Setter, Cindy FitzgeraldNBF

24026 Brody, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Rob ConroyNBF

24021 Maya, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Judith LichtmanNBF

24020 Zoom, Rottweiler, MJ KushwaraNBF

24004 Beau, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Judith LichtmanNBF

24003 Hobie, Golden Retriever, Debbie RybakNBF

20 14Jump Height = # of dogs

20081 Surprise, All American, Leanne KsiazekNBF

20077 Shine, Border Collie, Leslie NelsonNBF

20074 Keeper, Golden Retriever, Claudette BeaulieuNBF

20073 Neon, All American, Pam GreenNBF

20072 Katie, Vizsla, Denise CormierNBF

20070 Jax, Golden Retriever, Michele SandmanNBF

20069 Jagger, Australian Shepherd, Patricia BerteNBF

20058 Echo, Golden Retriever, Peg GreyNBF

20056 Flare, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'ReillyNBF

20025 Ringo, All American, Raphael DavisonNBF

20016 Pepsi, Labrador Retriever, Karen LechnerNBF

20003 Tuukka, Finnish Lapphund, Gail CollinsNBF

20002 Charm, Border Collie, Dana TuckerNBF

20078 Logan, Labrador Retriever, Christine KallipolitesNPF

16 3Jump Height = # of dogs

16034 Derry, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Patti 

Gleason

NBF

16031 Gaius, Australian Shepherd, Linda RobinsonNPF

16026 Race, Australian Shepherd, Karen PasqualeNPF

12 5Jump Height = # of dogs

12024 Story, Poodle, Joan Kaufman   NBF

12023 Pie, Shetland Sheepdog, Monica StathersNBF

12022 Tori, Rat Terrier, Beth MarlowNBF

12021 Buster, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Leah LeffertsNBF

12016 Boogie, Boston Terrier, Jerrilyn WalterNBF

8 2Jump Height = # of dogs
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8026 Miranda, Papillon, Patricia CarltonNBF

8001 Diesel, Scottish Terrier, Lisa GomesNBF

Standard Open/Open P

Janet BudzynskiJudge:

24 3Jump Height = # of dogs

24025 Raven, Doberman Pinscher, Jessica EdgerlyOA

24024 Karoline, Vizsla, Debra LoomisOA

24023 Cash, Weimaraner, Pat SandilloOA

20 13Jump Height = # of dogs

20072 Katie, Vizsla, Denise CormierOA

20062 Courageous, Labrador Retriever, Chris CiardelliOA

20061 Brodie, All American, Hillary ReavisOA

20060 Bonita, Border Collie, Shannon KellyOA

20059 Quinn, Border Collie, Kathy KealeyOA

20058 Echo, Golden Retriever, Peg GreyOA

20055 Jinks, Australian Shepherd, Lizette DurrschmidtOA

20054 Pixel, Border Collie, Annie PyleOA

20053 Jack, Australian Shepherd, Sally KingOA

20079 Sollie, Vizsla, Kim HimmelfarbOAP

20065 Q, Alaskan Malamute, Lisa KingOAP

20064 Orla, Greater Swiss Mountain Dog, Mary SpaarOAP

20063 Odin, Greater Swiss Mountain Dog, Mary SpaarOAP

16 4Jump Height = # of dogs

16025 Magic, Miniature American Shepherd, Kristen 

Lumnah

OA

16024 Boulder, Shetland Sheepdog, Wendy GregoireOA

16027 Daisy, Australian Shepherd, Teresa MerisotisOAP

16026 Race, Australian Shepherd, Karen PasqualeOAP

12 9Jump Height = # of dogs

12023 Pie, Shetland Sheepdog, Monica StathersOA

12022 Tori, Rat Terrier, Beth MarlowOA

12021 Buster, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Leah LeffertsOA

12020 Ember, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Gail LeffertsOA

12019 Dapper, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Alisonn ZorbaOA

12018 Kiki, Shetland Sheepdog, Diana H. WilliamsonOA

12017 Daphne, Boston Terrier, Misty PetersonOA

12016 Boogie, Boston Terrier, Jerrilyn WalterOA

12015 Spindle, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Leah LeffertsOA

8 1Jump Height = # of dogs

8026 Miranda, Papillon, Patricia CarltonOA

Standard Novice A/B/P

Janet BudzynskiJudge:

24 4Jump Height = # of dogs

24029 Lucas, Flat Coated Retriever, Nancy TriouNAB

24028 Flora, Gordon Setter, Cindy FitzgeraldNAB

24027 Jack, Belgian Sheepdog, David MacLeodNAB

24026 Brody, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Rob ConroyNAB

20 13Jump Height = # of dogs

20068 Turbo, All American, Pam McKinneyNAA

20067 Mojo, Border Collie, Benah StiewingNAA

20066 Ayla, Labrador Retriever, Walter GedneyNAA

20077 Shine, Border Collie, Leslie NelsonNAB

20076 Rory, Border Collie, Patricia BerteNAB

20075 Delilah, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Kelli CyrNAB

20074 Keeper, Golden Retriever, Claudette BeaulieuNAB

20073 Neon, All American, Pam GreenNAB

20071 Gambit, Border Collie, Jared DavisNAB

20070 Jax, Golden Retriever, Michele SandmanNAB

20069 Jagger, Australian Shepherd, Patricia BerteNAB

20080 Justin, Vizsla, Diane WilkinsonNAP

20078 Logan, Labrador Retriever, Christine KallipolitesNAP

16 5Jump Height = # of dogs

16028 Levi, All American, Alison SulikowskiNAA

16029 Viva, Shetland Sheepdog, Laurie BucheNAB

16032 Storm, All American, Jessica EdgerlyNAP

16031 Gaius, Australian Shepherd, Linda RobinsonNAP

16030 Seelie, All American, Stacey GreenbergNAP

12 2Jump Height = # of dogs

12024 Story, Poodle, Joan Kaufman   NAB

12025 Belle, Shetland Sheepdog, Margaret McKulskyNAP

8 2Jump Height = # of dogs

8045 Dreamer, Papillon, Nancy AndrysiakNAB

8027 Sway-Z, Miniature Schnauzer, Robin OhrtNAP

Jumpers Excellent A/B/P

Janet BudzynskiJudge:

Page 5 of  7This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  



LEAP Agility Club

Saturday, March 25, 2017

24 21Jump Height = # of dogs

24024 Karoline, Vizsla, Debra LoomisAXJA

24002 Bodhi, Boxer, Donna BoutillierAXJA

24001 Gia, Belgian Malinois, Teri DesrosiersAXJA

24040 Baron, Golden Retriever, Taylor PotterAXJB

24022 Kuni, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Susan LinnemayrAXJB

24021 Maya, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Judith LichtmanAXJB

24020 Zoom, Rottweiler, MJ KushwaraAXJB

24019 Valur, Saluki, Christine KleinAXJB

24018 Ghillie, Whippet, Bonnie HendersonAXJB

24017 Mystic, Standard Poodle, Helen ReinhardtAXJB

24016 Ryan, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'ReillyAXJB

24015 Ivy, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-CookAXJB

24014 Bullet, Standard Poodle, Candyce PaparoAXJB

24013 Sequel, Collie, Noreen BennettAXJB

24012 Duke, Berger Picard, Christina PotterAXJB

24011 Dakota, Pointer, Margaret JewettAXJB

24009 Makai, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Doreen PalmerAXJB

24008 Kisses, All American, Jared DavisAXJB

24007 Tamu, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Susan LinnemayrAXJB

24006 Levi, Rottweiler, MJ KushwaraAXJB

24003 Hobie, Golden Retriever, Debbie RybakAXJB

20 54Jump Height = # of dogs

20056 Flare, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'ReillyAXJA

20054 Pixel, Border Collie, Annie PyleAXJA

20043 Izzy, Belgian Sheepdog, Nadine PerryAXJA

20039 Hailey, Golden Retriever, Linda HolbrookAXJA

20008 Tag, Labrador Retriever, Karen LechnerAXJA

20007 Bean, Australian Shepherd, Kathrine BishopAXJA

20006 Elsie, Border Collie, Lawrence KellyAXJA

20005 Ella, Australian Shepherd, Jane McLoughlinAXJA

20004 Phantom, Whippet, Bonnie HendersonAXJA

20002 Charm, Border Collie, Dana TuckerAXJA

20001 Ginger, Border Collie, Lawrence KellyAXJA

20100 Keeley, Irish Setter, Melissa SuterAJPA

20063 Odin, Greater Swiss Mountain Dog, Mary SpaarAJPA

20045 Ocean, Rottweiler, Cristin LarsonAJPA

20044 Jag, Golden Retriever, Mary CotterAJPA

20042 Cobalt, Australian Shepherd, Leland PerryAXJB

20040 SirPrize, Border Collie, Carolyn CloseAXJB

20038 Myles, Portuguese Water Dog, Kathy LesinskiAXJB

20037 Danuta, Vizsla, Nancy ChereAXJB

20036 Bodee, English Springer Spaniel, Allison VicunaAXJB

20035 Foxxy, Portuguese Water Dog, Ann PeereboomAXJB

20034 Zoey, Labrador Retriever, Lisa LoomisAXJB

20033 Max, Golden Retriever, Bob YoungAXJB

20032 Macie, Golden Retriever, Robert  MyersAXJB

20031 Pique, Whippet, Bonnie HendersonAXJB

20030 Bailey, Labrador Retriever, Marie GedneyAXJB

20029 Phoenix, Finnish Lapphund, Lois Stahlbush TolleyAXJB

20028 Ibex, German Shepherd Dog, Leanne KsiazekAXJB

20027 Timer, Labrador Retriever, Jan  JohnsonAXJB

20026 Glider, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'ReillyAXJB

20025 Ringo, All American, Raphael DavisonAXJB

20024 Twist, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-CookAXJB

20023 Rue, Border Collie, Jim KorasAXJB

20022 Time Bandit, Border Collie, Annie PyleAXJB

20021 Chara, Samoyed, Linda EverlyAXJB

20020 Gus, Miniature American Shepherd, Beth FatseAXJB

20019 Caddy, Golden Retriever, Karen ScottiAXJB

20018 Brodie, Australian Shepherd, Diana H. WilliamsonAXJB

20017 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertAXJB

20016 Pepsi, Labrador Retriever, Karen LechnerAXJB

20015 Maggie, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Jill ConroyAXJB

20014 Zuni, Australian Shepherd, Laurie GraceAXJB

20013 Orla, Whippet, Mary Hope SchoenfeldAXJB

20012 Rosie, Golden Retriever, Mary PetersonAXJB

20011 Liam, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Patti 

Gleason

AXJB

20010 Simon, Welsh Springer Spaniel, Elizabeth 

Worthington

AXJB

20009 Cote, All American, Jim KorasAXJB

20052 Charo, Alaskan Malamute, Lisa KingAJPB

20051 Boo, Rottweiler, Kristi KerrAJPB

20050 Ben, Vizsla, Kim HimmelfarbAJPB

20049 Zurri, Bernese Mountain Dog, Cheryl BrickachAJPB

20048 Kola, German Shepherd Dog, Lynn FichmanAJPB

20047 Ransom, Belgian Tervuren, Dana TuckerAJPB

20046 Trouble, Alaskan Malamute, Lisa KingAJPB

16 23Jump Height = # of dogs

16018 Cash, Australian Shepherd, Teresa MerisotisAJPA

16013 Takibi, Shiba Inu, Leland PerryAXJB

16012 Pippa, Border Collie, Lynmarie ThompsonAXJB

16011 Ali, Border Collie, Sharon PicaAXJB

16010 Morgan, Shetland Sheepdog, Rosemarie OlsenAXJB

16009 Buzz, Miniature Poodle, Patricia WardwellAXJB

16008 Maya, Field Spaniel, Marie GedneyAXJB
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16007 Rafe, Rat Terrier, Lynn MancinoAXJB

16006 Guy, English Cocker Spaniel, Fred BrazeilAXJB

16005 Riley, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele 

Levitt

AXJB

16004 Kestrel, Australian Shepherd, Lizette DurrschmidtAXJB

16003 Quiz, All American, Laura SimonelliAXJB

16002 MeMe, Miniature American Shepherd, Diane SumrallAXJB

16001 Tucker, Shetland Sheepdog, Eileen O'DonnellAXJB

16033 Shela, Whippet, Mary Hope SchoenfeldAJPB

16023 Hannah, Golden Retriever, Linda HolbrookAJPB

16022 Busy Izzy, Boxer, Allison VicunaAJPB

16021 Daryl, Australian Shepherd, Charles TupperAJPB

16020 London, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Kelli CyrAJPB

16019 Andee, All American, Lisa LoomisAJPB

16017 Ella, Samoyed, Linda EverlyAJPB

16016 Crash, English Springer Spaniel, Jennifer BednarAJPB

16015 Bindi, Australian Shepherd, Patricia BerteAJPB

12 11Jump Height = # of dogs

12002 Maddie, Miniature Poodle, Debbie WestAXJA

12013 Petey, English Cocker Spaniel, Beverly IschAJPA

12010 Olivia, Miniature Poodle, Michelle WnekAXJB

12009 Maybelline, Pug, Carol McGuinessAXJB

12007 Tribbles, All American, Janice GregoryAXJB

12006 Indiana, Cairn Terrier, Gail TrannyAXJB

12005 Roxie, Miniature Schnauzer, Jane GrayAXJB

12003 Sammie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Fiona 

McIntosh

AXJB

12014 Carmen, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara RogersAJPB

12012 Catcher, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane PattersonAJPB

12011 Pearl, Basset Hound, Joan CurtissAJPB

8 24Jump Height = # of dogs

8014 Koji, Papillon, Cathy MillerAXJA

8021 Echo, Border Terrier, Merris WilliamsAJPA

8017 Ben, Border Terrier, Louise TraskaAJPA

8040 Fabulous, Papillon, Darlene HuntAXJB

8015 Big Papi, Papillon, Helen GuiheenAXJB

8013 Eve, Silky Terrier, Christine CrockerAXJB

8012 Amelia, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol DonnellyAXJB

8011 Rocky, Chihuahua, Jess KolakowskiAXJB

8010 Myka, Papillon, Nancy AndrysiakAXJB

8009 Kendall-Jack, Scottish Terrier, Linda WhiteAXJB

8008 Bones, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXJB

8007 Jose, Chinese Crested, Christina PotterAXJB

8006 Blast, Papillon, Laura SimonelliAXJB

8005 Rik, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuireAXJB

8004 Belli, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol DonnellyAXJB

8003 Mason, Scottish Terrier, Linda WhiteAXJB

8002 Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuireAXJB

8025 Fenway, Border Terrier, Cathy Miller        AJPB

8024 Reese, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Sally MyersAJPB

8023 Tessa, Shetland Sheepdog, Margaret McKulskyAJPB

8022 Tizzy, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Alisonn ZorbaAJPB

8020 Catcher, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAJPB

8019 Morgan, Chinese Crested, Christina PotterAJPB

8018 Bella, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAJPB

4 3Jump Height = # of dogs

4003 Tally, Norfolk Terrier, Mary FineAJPB

4002 Cali, Scottish Terrier, Meg HagertyAJPB

4001 Levi, Papillon, Nancy AndrysiakAJPB
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